1 RU 1550 nm DMOD SAT-IF TX
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 1 of 4
1550nm 2.6GHz
Direct MOD
Transmitter
(FTTx Solution)
AT5226 Series
 Video-Overlay for FTTX

1 RU 1550 nm DMOD SAT-IF TX
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 4 of 4
Ordering Information
AT5226 DMOD Series   Description
AT-52-DMOD-00-06-M-SC-AC AT5226 DMOD TX 1RU 1550±10nm, 6dBm single output, 2600MHz,
analog channels up to 10 km, SC/APC, Single AC Power
AT-52-DMOD-00-08-M-SC-AC AT5226 DMOD TX 1RU 1550±10nm, 8dBm single output, 2600MHz,
analog channels up to 10 km, SC/APC, Single AC Power
AT-52-DMOD-00-10-M-SC-AC AT5226 DMOD TX 1RU 1550±10nm, 10dBm single output, 2600MHz,
analog channels up to 10 km, SC/APC, Single AC Power
AT-52-DMOD-21-08-M-SC-AC AT5226 DMOD TX 1RU ITU Ch 21, 8dBm single output, 2600MHz, analog
channels up to 10 km, SC/APC, Single AC Power
AT-52-DMOD-21-10-M-SC-AC AT5226 DMOD TX 1RU ITU Ch 21, 10dBm single output, 2600MHz, analog
channels up to 10 km, SC/APC, Single AC Power
Contact Information
Ascent Communication Technology Ltd
AUSTRALIA HONG KONG SAR